• 15 sizes with filtration rates from 1 to 4500 GPH.
• Magnetic drive, sealless pumps provide leakproof
operation. Each pump is selected for optimum
filtration rates.
• Standard chambers are CPVC construction. Kynar
construction is available on several models.
• Typical applications include electroplating, pharma-
ceutical, photographic, radioactive and other

Optional pressure
gauge assembly
available for most units
A Division of CECO Environmental
SYSTEM SPECIFICATIONS:
MAX.
SYSTEM FLOW PUMP CHAMBER DIMENSIONS WEIGHT
MODEL RATE LPH PUMP MODEL HP PSI (At MODEL CHAMBER OUTLET FILTER TUBES
+
IN CENTIMETERS (LBS.) KILO.
NO. GPH (at 60 hz) NO. 60 Hz.) NO*** HOSE ID X NPT QUANTITY/SIZE L X W X H †
DPM-05SB 50 - 75 190 - 285 PM-510 1/3 4 DD-5S 1/2" x 3/4" 1 #5 12 x 15 x 14 30 x 38 x 36 15 7.5
DPM-01SB 100 - 150 380 - 570 PM-510 1/3 4 DD-10S 1/2" x 3/4" 1 #10 12 x 15 x 18 30 x 38 x 46 16 8
KKM-01SB KM-510 KK-10S
DPM-5SB 50 - 75 190 - 285 PM-510 1/3 13 DD-5S 1/2" x 3/4" 1 #5 12 x 15 x 14 30 x 38 x 36 30 14.9
DPM-10SB 100 - 150 370 - 570 PM-510 1/3 13 DD-10S 1/2" x 3/4" 1 #10 12 x 15 x 18 30 x 38 x 46 32 15.9
KKM-10SB KM-510 KK-10S
DPM-20SB 200 - 300 750 - 1100 PM-510 1/3 13 DD-20S 1/2" x 3/4" 1#20 or 2 #10 12 x 15 x 28 30 x 38 x 71 42 20.9
KKM-20SB KM-510 KK-20S
DPM-30SB 300 - 450 1100 - 1700 PM-510 1/3 13 DD-30S 1/2" x 3/4" 1 #30 or 3 #10 12 x 15 x 38 30 x 38 x 97 52 25.9
KKM-30SB KM-510 DD-30S
KKM/DPM-300 300 - 900 1100 - 3400 KM/PM-1035NT 3/4 16.5 K/D-30 1 1/4" x 1 1/4" 3 #10 20 x 24 x 22 51 x 61 x 56 75 37.3
KKM/DPM-600 600 - 1800 2200 - 6800 KM/PM-1040NT 1 19.5 K/D-60 1 1/4" x 1 1/4" 3 #20 or 6 #10 20 x 24 x 32 51 x 61 x 81 86 42.8
KKM/DPM-900 900 - 2700 3400 - 10,000 KM/PM-1040NT 1 19.5 K/D-90 1 1/4" x 1 1/4" 3 #30 or 9 #10 20 x 24 x 49 51 x 61 x 124 92 45.8
DPM-800 800 - 2400 3000 - 9000 PM-1040NT 1 19.5 D-800 1 1/4" x 1 1/2" 8 #10 20 x 24 x 36 51 x 61 x 91 90 44.8
DPM-1600 1600 - 3300 6000 - 12,500 PM-1040HG 2 25 D-1600 1 1/4" x 1 1/2" 8 #20 or 16 #10 20 x 24 x 48 51 x 61 x 122 113 56.
DPM-2400 2400 - 3300 9100 - 12,500 PM-1040HG 2 25 D-2400 1 1/4" x 1 1/2" 8 #30 or 24 #10 20 x 24 x 60 51 x 61 x 152 125 62.2
DPM-3200 2400 - 3300†† 9000 - 12,500 PM-1040HG 2 25 D-3200 1 1/4" x 1 1/2" 8 #40 or 32 #10 20 x 24 x70 51 x 61 x 178 142 71
DPM-2412 3500 - 4500 13,000 - 17,000 PM-1500 3 33 D-2412 1 1/2" x 1 1/2" 12 #20 or 24 #10 24 x 36 x49 61 x 91 x 124 155 77.5
DPM-3612 3500 - 4500†† 13,000 - 17,000 PM-1500 3 33 D-3612 1 1/2" x 1 1/2" 12 #30 or 36 #10 24 x 36 x61 61 x 91 x 155 195 97.5
*** See bulletin 401 for details +See bulletin 901 for details
† add approximately 20% for shipping weight. †† same as unit above with 50% more surface area.